
Chiara
BT Fundering - 2024-52 - 20/11/2025

1:50
AiCOD Architectenvennootschap bv/bvba
Dorpstraat 177 - 9420 Erpe-Mere
info@aicod.be TEL. 053/39 65 90

AW -1

RW

AW +0

FW Wc +0

AW +1 WM

RW

RW

348169 23

40
8

77 12 80

22
0

10
17

8

-223

-223

perceel < 120 m2
infiltratievoorziening is niet van
toepassing

bestaande
septische put
2000 L
te behouden

- S
in

t-K
ris

to
ffe

ls
tra

at
nr

. 1
2,

 9
00

0 
G

en
t -

ka
d.

 D
20

10
h

- S
in

t-K
ris

to
ffe

ls
tra

at
nr

. 1
8,

 9
00

0 
G

en
t -

ka
d.

 D
20

10
k

oude boorput
gesupprimeerd

bestaande
aansluitingen
ongewijzigd!
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